M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Wheeling High School Saturday January 19,2019
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Palatine 25.200 « 20.600 » 21.800 » 24.900 (1) 92.500
2 Barrington 24.775 » 20.700 «, 22.750 ¢, 23.100 91.325
3 Hoffman Estates 25.150 » 20.300 s 21.400 s 21.400 88.250
4 Conant 24.550 « 17.000 « 20.750 s 19.900 82.200
5 Buffalo Grove 24.150 s 15.300 - 21.200 w  19.400 80.050
6 Prospect 23.550 » 15.500 « 17.950 », 18.200 ¢ 75.200
3 Rolling Meadows 22.650 o 16.200 s, 17.750 & 17.900 » 74.500
8 Hersey 23850 s 12.800 , 18.100 ¢ 17.600  72.350
9 Fremd 22925 s 13400 » 17.950 -, 16.000 ., 70.275
10 Elk Grove 22.350 w0, 10.800 o 17.300 1 18.200 (6) 68.650
11 Schaumburg 21.100 ¢« 8.800 1 15.200 ¢y 17.500 «y 62.600

12 Wheeling 7.550 @2 8.500 2 13.850 ¢» 14.400 ., 44.300



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Wheeling High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Kaci Wimer
Vivian Galvan
Olivia Washington
Emily Cook
Kali Druftke
Liliana Cabral
Nikki Thakkar
Emma Kronberg
Melanie Reidel
Maddie Rhodes
Nicole Dubiel
Chloe Fickett
Kylie Grogan
Jessica Hogan
Anika Knipple
Leila Hosepian
Emily Antonetti
Chloe Wintergerst
Maddy Galliano
Lily Wintergerst
Kirsti Smith
Gabriella Cwikla
Jessica Beymer
Alissa Erokhina
Faith Youngbrandt
Johnairis Aviles
Jada Starks
Abby Lee
Bonnie Breijak
Ore Oloro
Kaleah Brown
Malini Patal
Daria Santana
Olivia Allegretti
Ashley Grelyak
Michelle Flores
Amy Patel

Yr.

School
Palatine
Barrington
Barrington
Conant
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Palatine
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Schaumburg
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Fremd
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Fremd
Conant
Prospect
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Prospect

Vault Bars Beam

8.700 7.400 7.350
8.300 6.400 7.950
8.150 7.900 7.500
8.400 6.800 7.900
8.100 6.500 7.250
8.225 7.500 8.050

8.550 7.200 6.800
8.200 5.900 7.200

8.300 6.700 6.700
7.925 6.500 6.950
8.375 5.600 6.550

8.250 5.100 7.400

8.200 6.500 6.950
7.100 7.800 5.400
8.350 6.500 6.050

8.100 5.300 6.600

8.150 5.300 6.900
7.750 4,900 6.650
7.750 4.800 5.300
7.700 4.800 6.900
7.650 4.300 6.700
8.000 3.800 5.500
7.350 3.400 5.000
7.800 2.900 5.600
7.450 4.200 6.600

6.850 3.400 5.900

7.550 3.000 4.900
7.650 3.000 5.700
7.050 3.700 5.950

7.650 2.500 6.000

7.400 2.500 5.500

6.900 3.900 5.200
6.300 1.600 5.900

7.200 2.700 4.950
6.200 2.900 4.700
0.000 2.900 4.700
0.000 2.200 4.500

Saturday January 19,2019

Floor
8.400
8.300
7.300
7.400
8.500
6.500
7.300
8.000
7.300
6.800
7.600
7.200
6.100
7.000
6.400
6.700
5.800
6.400
7.100
5.400
4.700
5.900
7.300
6.600
4.700
5.400
5.800
4.800
3.800
4,300
5.000
4,400
6.200
4.000
4 500
4.200
4,000

Score
31.850
30.950
30.850
30.500
30.350
30.275
29.850
29.300
29.000
28.175
28.125
27.950
27.750
27.300
27.300
26.700
26.150
25.700
24.950
24.600
23.350
23.200
23.050
23.000
22.950
21.550
21.250
21.150
20.500
20.450
20.400
20.400
20.000
18.850
18.300
11.800
10.700

Average
7.9625
7.7375
7.7125
7.6250
7.5875
7.5688
7.4625
7.3250
7.2500
7.0438
7.0313
6.9875
6.9375
6.8250
6.8250
6.6750
6.5375
6.4250
6.2375
6.1500
5.8375
5.8000
5.7625
5.7500
5.7375
5.3875
5.3125
5.2875
5.1250
51125
5.1000
5.1000
5.0000
4.7125
4.5750
3.9333
3.5667



M.S.L. Freshman G

Hosted by: Wheeling High School

Name
Kaci Wimer
Nikki Thakkar
Emily Cook
Nicole Dubiel
Anika Knipple
Kaylie Spata
Melanie Reidel
Vivian Galvan
Chloe Fickett
Liliana Cabral
Emma Kronberg
Kylie Grogan
Sofia Annerino
Emily Antonetti
Olivia Washington
Kali Drufke
Leila Hosepian
Gabriella Cwikla
Shayla Bradley
Catryna Straub
Maddie Rhodes
Alissa Erokhina
Alexis Strong
Maddy Galliano
Morgan Bauer
Chloe Wintergerst
Lily Wintergerst
Ore Oloro
Abby Lee
Kirsti Smith
Emma Chmura
Jada Starks
Gianna Cascella
Faith Youngbrandt
Kaleah Brown
Alondra Grimaldo
Jessica Beymer
Chloe Jraisat
Olivia Koziol
Olivia Allegretti
Daisy Cruz
Jessica Hogan
Bonnie Breijak
Makayla Eugene
Malini Patal
Johnairis Aviles
Lily Bauer
Esther Olaitan
Daria Santana
Ashley Grelyak

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

School
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Barrington
Palatine
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Conant
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Palatine
Hersey
Hersey
Conant
Barrington
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Elk Grove
Prospect
Hersey
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Buffalo Grove
Hersey
Wheeling
Hersey
Prospect
Schaumburg
Elk Grove
Schaumburg
Fremd
Conant
Prospect
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Fremd
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Conant
Schaumburg

ymnastics Championships

Saturday January 19,2019
Ded. Score
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.375
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.325
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.175
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.925
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.350
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.150
0.00 7.100
0.00 7.050
0.00 7.050
0.00 6.900
0.00 6.850
0.00 6.450
0.00 6.350
0.00 6.300
0.00 6.200



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Wheeling High School Saturday January 19,2019

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Olivia Washington Barrington 0.00 7.900
2 Jessica Hogan Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.800
3 Liliana Cabral Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.500
4 Kaci Wimer Palatine 0.00 7.400
5 Nikki Thakkar Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.200
6 Emily Cook Conant 0.00 6.800
7 Melanie Reidel Palatine 0.00 6.700
8 Anika Knipple Prospect 0.00 6.500
8 Kali Drufke Palatine 0.00 6.500
8 Maddie Rhodes Fremd 0.00 6.500
8 Kylie Grogan Conant 0.00 6.500

12 Vivian Galvan Barrington 0.00 6.400
12 Breann Dunn Barrington 0.00 6.400
14 Sofia Annerino Palatine 0.00 6.300
15 Emma Kronberg Palatine 0.00 5.900
16 Nicole Dubiel Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.600
17 Rosie Piscitello Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.500
18 Leila Hosepian Hersey 0.00 5.300
18 Emily Antonetti Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.300
18 Olivia Karas Barrington 0.00 5.300
21 Chloe Fickett Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.100
22 Chloe Wintergerst Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.900
23 Maddy Galliano Prospect 0.00 4.800
24 Lily Wintergerst Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.600
25 Kirsti Smith Buffalo Grove 0.00 4.300
26 Faith Youngbrandt Prospect 0.00 4.200
2T Malini Patal Fremd 0.00 3.900
28 Gabriella Cwikla Hersey 0.00 3.800
28 Makayla Eugene Elk Grove 0.00 3.800
30 Bonnie Breijak Hoffman Estates 0.00 3.700
30 Julia Kloza Hersey 0.00 3.700
30 Shayla Bradley Conant 0.00 3.700
33 Alexis Strong Elk Grove 0.00 3.600
33 Kaylee Ewald Conant 0.00 3.600
35 Jessica Beymer Schaumburg 0.00 3.400
35 Johnairis Aviles Elk Grove 0.00 3.400
37 Jada Starks Wheeling 0.00 3.000
37 Abby Lee Fremd 0.00 3.000
39 Michelle Flores Wheeling 0.00 2.900
39 Ashley Grelyak Schaumburg 0.00 2,900
39 Alissa Erokhina Rolling Meadows 0.00 2.900
42 Annika Titze Fremd 0.00 2.800
43 Olivia Allegretti Prospect 0.00 2.700
43 Lana Hernandez Elk Grove 0.00 2.700
45 Diana Gonzalez Wheeling 0.00 2.600
46 Kaleah Brown Schaumburg 0.00 2.500
46 Ore Oloro Rolling Meadows 0.00 2.500
48 Yesha Fernandez Schaumburg 0.00 2.200
48 Amy Patel Prospect 0.00 2.200
48 Jessica Groenhof Elk Grove 0.00 2.200

Hosted by: Wheeling High School

Place
51

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Name
Daria Santana

Uneven Parallel

Yr.

School
Conant

Saturday January 19,2019

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00

Score
1.600



Place
51
52
53
54

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Wheeling High School

Saturday January 19,2019

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Liliana Cabral
Vivian Galvan

Emily Cook
Olivia Washington
Chloe Fickett
Kaci Wimer
Lilly Kane
Kali Drufke
Emma Kronberg
Maddie Rhodes
Kylie Grogan
Emily Antonetti
Lily Wintergerst
Nikki Thakkar
Melanie Reidel
Kirsti Smith
Chloe Wintergerst
Breann Dunn
Faith Youngbrandt
Leila Hosepian
Nicole Dubial
Rutvi Parikh
Rosie Piscitello
Anika Knipple
Cre Oloro
Julia Kloza
Lana Hernandez
Bonnie Breijak
Johnairis Aviles
Daria Santana
Abby Lee
Alissa Erokhina
Kaleah Brown
Gabriella Cwikla
Jessica Hogan
Jasmine Kaur
Stephanie Mora
Mina Drljaca
Maddy Galliano
Kiera White
Malini Patal
Jessica Beymer
Olivia Allegretti
Jada Starks
Michelle Flores
Ashley Grelyak
Amy Patel
Molly Mahoney
Danna Pesantes
Jaylene Mercado

h {4

School
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Palatine
Barrington
Palatine
Palatine
Fremd
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Barrington
Prospect
Hersey
Hoffman Estates
Palatine
Rolling Meadows
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Elk Grove
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Conant
Fremd
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg
Hersey
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Elk Grove
Conant
Prospect
Fremd
Fremd
Schaumburg
Prospect
Wheeling
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Prospect
Elk Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Wheeling High School

Saturday January 19,2019

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Morgan Bauer
Diana Gonzalez
Esther Olaitan
Kaliyah Zackery

Nr:

School
Hersey
Wheeling
Schaumburg
Schaumburg

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.050
7.950
7.900
7.500
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.200
6.950
6.950
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.650
6.650
6.600
6.600
6.550
6.350
6.150
6.050
6.000
6.000
6.000
5.950
5.900
5.900
5.700
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.300
5.300
5.200
5.000
4,950
4.900
4.700
4.700
4,500
4.450
4.400
4.400

Score
4.350
4.250
4.200
4.000



Hosted by: Wheeling High School

Place
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Hosted by: Wheeling High School

Place
51

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 19,2019

Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

Name
Kali Drufke
Kaci Wimer
Vivian Galvan
Emma Kronberg
Nicole Dubiel
Kaylie Spata
Emily Cook
Jessica Beymer
Melanie Reidel
Nikki Thakkar
Olivia Washington
Chloe Fickett
Maddy Galliano
Alexis Strong
Jessica Hogan
Maddie Rhodes
Leila Hosepian
Lilly Kane
Alissa Erokhina
Liliana Cabral
Anika Knipple
Chloe Wintergerst
Alyssa Boomer
Daria Santana
Olivia Koziol
Kylie Grogan
Rutvi Parikh
Gabriella Cwikla
Jada Starks
Emily Antonetti
Lana Hernandez
Johnairis Aviles
Lily Wintergerst
Esther Olaitan
Kaleah Brown
Julia Kloza
Abby Lee
Makayla Eugene
Faith Youngbrandt
Kirsti Smith
Ashley Grelyak
Diana Gonzalez
Malini Patal
Jessica Groenhof
Ore Oloro
Lily Bauer
Michelle Flores
Annika Titze
Amy Patel
Olivia Allegretti

2 o

School
Palatine
Palatine
Barrington
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Conant
Schaumburg
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Fremd
Hersey
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Conant
Conant
Conant
Conant
Palatine
Hersey
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Elk Grove
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Hersey
Fremd
Elk Grove
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Wheeling
Fremd
Elk Grove
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Wheeling
Fremd
Prospect
Prospect

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships

Saturday January 19,2019

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Bonnie Breijak

Yr.

School
Hoffman Estates

Ded.
0.00

Score
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.000
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.100
5.900
5.900
5.800
5.800
5.700
5.400
5.400
5.200
5.000
5,000
4.800
4.800
4.700
4.700
4.500
4.400
4.400
4.400
4.300
4.300
4.200
4.100
4.000
4.000

Score
3.800



